1.3
126 127
DOMINO Series - IP66
BLOCK Series
OMNIA System
MBOX Series
DOMINO Series - IP40
FLAT Series

DOMINO System - IP66
accessories
16 DIN 295 1 654.0750
12 DIN 223 1 654.0751
EN 50022 din rail vertically
adjustableper. For enclosure
M150, M400 and M500
140
1
3
4
2
141
1.3
70x87 25 654.0100 654.0101(*) 654.0101Y(*) 654.0102(*)
50x60 25 654.0105
136x125 6 654.0120 654.0125 654.0126
70x87 10 570.5052
136x125 6 654.0122

157
1.3
156
1
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L
3
4
2
4 DIN 2/4 130x97x84 9W 1/36 i 673.2102 i 673.2102B -
18 DIN 18+2 (18+2) 250x434x140 43W (85W∆) 1/6 i 673.2118 i 673.2118B 673.2118B.0012
12 DIN 24+4 (12+2)-(12+2) 400x326x108 41W (87W∆) 1/5 i 673.4124 i 673.4124B 673.4124B.0012
12 DIN 12+2 (12+2) 400x326x108 25W (50W∆) 1/7 i 673.2112 i 673.2112B 673.2112B.0012
8 DIN 8+2 (8+2) 190x254x108 18W 1/12 i 673.2108 i 673.2108B 673.2108B.0012
4 DIN 4+1/2  (4+1/2) 190x135x108 11W 1/24 i 673.2104 i 673.2104B -
18 DIN 36+4 (18+2)-(18+2) 400x434x140 75W (108W∆) 1/4 i 673.4136 i 673.4136B 673.4136B.0012
(*) According to CEI 23-49 italian standard.
(∆) 2 consumer units on top of each other joined by specially
designed accessories.
18 DIN 54+6 (18+2)-(18+2)-(18+2) 550x434x140 103W (140W∆) 1/2 i 673.5154 i 673.5154B 673.5154B.0012
Multiples
of
DIN modules
(17,5mm)

159
1.3
158
1
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L
3
4
2
8 DIN 8+1 (8+1) 190x254x108 17W 1/12 i 673.2008 i 673.2008B 673.2008B.2010 673.2008B.2012 673.2008B.1101 18 DIN 54+5 (18+2)-(18+2)-(18+2) 550x434x140 75W (125W∆) 1/2 i 673.5054 i 673.5054B 673.5054B.2010 673.5054B.2012 673.5054B.1102
18 DIN 36+4 (18+2)-(18+2) 400x434x140 57W (96W∆) 1/4 i 673.4036 i 673.4036B 673.4036B.2010 673.4036B.2012 673.4036B.1102
18 DIN 18+1 (18+1) 250x434x140 42W (74W∆) 1/6 i 673.2018 i 673.2018B 673.2018B.2010 673.2018B.2012 673.2018B.1101
12 DIN 24+4 (12+2)-(12+2) 400x326x108 35W (63W∆) 1/5 i 673.4024 i 673.4024B 673.4024B.2010 673.4024B.2012 673.4024B.1102
12 DIN 12+1 (12+1) 250x326x108 24W (48W∆) 1/7 i 673.2012 i 673.2012B 673.2012B.2010 673.2012B.2012 673.2012B.1101
A B C D
6 7 3 . 2 0 1 2 B . A B C D
IP00
(*) According to CEI 23-49 italian standard.

161
1.3
160
1
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L
3
4
2
4 DIN 4+1/2  (4+1/2) 180X150X75 (••) 17W 1/38 i 675.2104 i 675.2104B - - -
12 DIN 12+1 (12+1) 270x326x75 32W 1/7 i 675.2012 i 675.2012B 675.2012B.2010 675.2012B.2012 675.2012B.1101
18 DIN 36+4 (18+2)- (18+2) 420x434x95 61W 1/3 i 675.4036 i 675.4036B 675.4036B.2010 675.4036B.2012 675.4036B.1102
18 DIN 54+3 (18+1)-(18+1)-(18+1) 570x434x95 71W 1/2 i 675.5054 i 675.5054B 675.5054B.2010 675.5054B.2012 675.5054B.1102
18 DIN 18+1 (18+1) 270x434x75 36W 1/7 i 675.2018 i 675.2018B 675.2018B.2010 675.2018B.2012 675.2018B.1101
12 DIN 24+4 (12+2)-(12+2) 420x326x95 52W (74W∆) 1/5 i 675.4024 i 675.4024B 675.4024B.2010 675.4024B.2012 675.4024B.1102
8 DIN 8+1/2  (8+1) 210x254x75 21W 1/10 i 675.2008 i 675.2008B 675.2008B.2010 675.2008B.2012 675.2008B.1101
A B C D
6 7 5 . 2 0 1 2 B . A B C D
IP00
Multiples

163
1.3
162
1
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L
3
4
2
654.0041B 654.0041
654.0042B 654.0042
654.0043B 654.0043
654.0044B 654.0044
654.0045
6
Connection kit
Surface mounting